Specifications
System voltage 720V (0.72kV) maximum
Test voltage 3kV for 1 minute
System frequency 50/60Hz
Insulation class E
Overload withstand 1.2 times rated current continuously
Short circuit thermal 100 x rated primary for 1 second
Operating temperature -20˚C to +70˚C

• Accuracy up to Class 0.5
• Foot or Busbar mounted
Benefits
• Faster installation
• Cost effective
• Long product life
Applications
• Switchgear
• Distribution systems
• Generator Sets
• Control panels
Energy Division
Product Codes
Part Number Ratio Burden VA against class index Aperture (mm)
0.5 1 3
SC1-100/5A 100/5A - - 1.5 20 x 30
SC1-150/5A 150/5A - - 2 20 x 30
SC1-200/5A 200/5A - 1.5 2.5 20 x 30
SC1-250/5A 250/5A - 2 4 20 x 30
SC1-300/5A 300/5A 1.5 4 6 20 x 30
SC1-400/5A 400/5A 2.5 6 10 20 x 30
SC2-250/5A 250/5A 1 2 4 50 x 80
SC2-300/5A 300/5A 1.5 3 6 50 x 80
SC2-400/5A 400/5A 1.5 3 10 50 x 80
SC2-500/5A 500/5A 2.5 5 15 50 x 80
SC2-600/5A 600/5A 2.5 5 15 50 x 80
SC2-750/5A 750/5A 3 6 20 50 x 80
SC2-800/5A 800/5A 3 7.5 20 50 x 80
SC2-1000/5A 1000/5A 5 10 20 50 x 80
SC3-250/5A 250/5A 1 2 4 80 x 80
SC3-300/5A 300/5A 1.5 3 6 80 x 80
SC3-400/5A 400/5A 1.5 3 10 80 x 80
SC3-500/5A 500/5A 2.5 5 15 80 x 80
SC3-600/5A 600/5A 2.5 5 15 80 x 80
SC3-750/5A 750/5A 3 6 20 80 x 80
SC3-800/5A 800/5A 3 7.5 20 80 x 80
SC3-1000/5A 1000/5A 5 10 20 80 x 80
SC4-500/5A 500/5A - 4 12.5 80 x 120
SC4-600/5A 600/5A - 5 15 80 x 120
SC4-750/5A 750/5A 2.5 6 17.5 80 x 120
SC4-800/5A 800/5A 3 7.5 20 80 x 120
SC4-1000/5A 1000/5A 5 10 20 80 x 120
SC4-1200/5A 1200/5A 6 12.5 25 80 x 120
SC4-1250/5A 1250/5A 7.5 15 30 80 x 120
SC4-1500/5A 1500/5A 8 17 30 80 x 120
SC4-1600/5A 1600/5A 8 17 30 80 x 120
SC5-1000/5A 1000/5A 10 15 20 80 x 160
SC5-1250/5A 1250/5A 10 15 20 80 x 160
SC5-1500/5A 1500/5A 15 20 25 80 x 160
SC5-2000/5A 2000/5A 15 20 25 80 x 160
SC5-2500/5A 2500/5A 15 20 25 80 x 160
SC5-3000/5A 3000/5A 20 25 30 80 x 160
SC5-4000/5A 4000/5A 20 25 30 80 x 160
SC5-5000/5A 5000/5A 20 25 30 80 x 160
SC5-6000/5A 6000/5A 20 25 30 80 x 160
C
a
se
 1